
Elementary & 
Junior High 

UIL Academic Results



Elementary UIL Academic 
Point Totals as of 5:00 P.M.

Final 
School Points

(1)Olton 619.5

(2)Sudan 509

(3)Smyer 386

Hale Center 278.5



JH UIL Academic Point 
Totals as of 6:00 P.M. 

FINAL
School Points

(3)Olton 490.2

(1)Sudan 1510.3

(2)Smyer 1132.8

Hale Center 299.6



6th Grade Listening Skills

1.
2.
2.
4.
4.
6.

Name School
Makynlei Kelley
Gage Griffin
Aaliyah Rodriguez
Zaiden Little
Zyethan Moore
Isabella Ruiz

Sudan
Olton
Sudan
Smyer
smyer 
Olton



5th Grade Social Studies 

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

Name School
Jazlin Salas
Christian Salazar
Briella Williams
Slade Jeffcoat
Ayden Rojas
Josiah Castle

Sudan
Olton
Sudan
Smyer
Olton
Smyer



2nd Story Telling Finals Speaking Order

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

Name School
Levi Gonzales
Kinley Provence 
Carter Scholz
Sterling Sowder
Gracie Jo Newsom
Natalie Beanes

Hale Center
Sudan
Hale Center
Sudan
Olton
Hale Center



3rd Grade Spelling

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

Name School
Rigby Stanfield
Luke Gonzales
Dailee DeBerry
Tracy Tolbert
Macy Martin
Addie Jimenez

Hale Center
Sudan
Olton
Sudan
Sudan
Olton



4th Grade Spelling

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

Name School
Madilyn Riley
Davee Braly
Isabella Saenz
Laykin Parkey
Brayden Poindexter
Bentley Maxwell

Sudan
Sudan
Olton
Olton
Hale Center
Sudan



5th Grade Spelling

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

Name School
Brooklyn DeBerry
Dawsyn DeBerry
Jazlyn Salas
Briella Williams
Eli Patterson
Valarie Magallanes

Olton
Olton
Sudan
Sudan
Hale Center
Olton



2nd Grade Creative Writing

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

Name School
Jaylee Ramirez
Jayden Sanchez
Emery Lloyd
Kinley Province
Logan Mase
Cooper Arrendondo

Hale Center
Hale Center
Sudan
Sudan
Smyer
Olton



8th Grade Ready Writing

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

Name School
Elyse McCasland
Dakota Garcia
Alissa Montes
Gabriella Reyes
Rylan Poage
Dylan Provence

Olton
Olton
Sudan
Olton
Smyer
Sudan



7th Grade Ready Writing

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

Name School
Ava Corder
Aaliyah Brown
Jaylee McKinney
Aron Albert
Aiden Flores
Anahi Longoria

Sudan
Smyer
Hale Center
Smyer
Sudan 
Hale Center



6th Grade Ready Writing

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

Name School
Emilee Synatschk
Morgan Pittman
Brylon Chrisman
Zayla Garza
Liam St. Clair
Isabella Ruiz

Olton
Smyer
Smyer
Hale Center
Smyer
Olton



6th Grade Spelling

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

Name School
Julian Salas
Halie Salas
Jeslyn Gonzalez
Ethan Reyes
Aaliyah Rodriguez
Frankie Rodriguez

Sudan
Sudan
Olton
Hale Center
Sudan
Smyer



6th Grade Spelling Team Placings

1.
2.
3.

Name

Sudan
Olton
Smyer



7th Grade Spelling

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

Name School
D. Stiggers
C. Stone
A. Flores 
M. Magellan
A. Rogers
R. Chavez

Sudan
Sudan 
Sudan
Hale Center
Sudan 
Olton



7th Grade Spelling Team Placings

1.
2.
3.

Name

Sudan
Smyer
Olton



8th Grade Spelling

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

Name School
B. Campbell
N. Carillo
R. Poage
K. Meredith
D. Garcia
M. Melendez

Smyer
Hale Center
Smyer
Olton
Olton
Sudan



8th Grade Spelling Team Placings

1.
2.
3.

Name

Smyer
Hale Center
Olton



6th Grade Editorial Writing

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

Name School
Isabella Demma
Brylon Chrisman
Eastlyn Wade
Ella Kerby
Nyellie Montes
Charleigh Galey

Smyer
Smyer
Smyer
Sudan
Sudan
Smyer



6th Grade Editorial Writing

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

Name School
Isabella Demma
Brylon Chrisman
Eastlyn Wade
Ella Kerby
Nyellie Montes
Charleigh Galey

Smyer
Smyer
Smyer
Sudan
Sudan
Smyer



7th Grade Editorial Writing

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

Name School
Kyndal Wilson
Aaliyah Brown
Jacelyn Acevedo
Ava Foster
Aron Albert
Ashten Brazile

Sudan
Smyer
Sudan
Sudan
Smyer
Smyer



7th Grade Editorial Writing

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

Name School
Kyndal Wilson
Aaliyah Brown
Jacelyn Acevedo
Ava Foster
Aron Albert
Ashten Brazile

Sudan
Smyer
Sudan
Sudan
Smyer
Smyer



8th Grade Editorial Writing

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

Name School
Madilyn Chavez
Ryder Strancer
Dakota Garcia
Makayla Pittman
Andres Melendez
Caden Edens 

Smyer
Smyer
Olton
Smyer
Sudan
Sudan



6th Grade Number Sense

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

Name School
Liam St. Clair
Ervin Neufeld
Journey Edens
Frankie Rodriguez
Tobias Neufeld
Dannel Martinez

Smyer
Sudan
Sudan
Smyer
Sudan
Hale Center



6th Grade Number Sense Team Placings 

1.
2. Smyer
3. Hale Center

School

Sudan



7th Grade Number Sense

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
6.

Name School
Eden Braker
Ben Griffin
Kyndal Wilson
Ava Corder
Zeke Flores
Rylee Cooper

Smyer
Smyer
Sudan (tie) 
Sudan (tie)
Hale Center
Smyer



7th Grade Number Sense Team Placings 

1.
2. Sudan
3. Olton

School

Smyer



8th Grade Number Sense

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

Name School
Caden Edens
Rylan Poage
Natalie Carillo
Bella Flores
Ryder Stracener
Jay Patterson

Sudan
Smyer
Hale Center
Hale Center
Smyer
Hale Center



8th Grade Number Sense Team Placings 

1.
2. Smyer
3. Hale Center

School

Sudan



3rd Grade Ready Writing

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

Name School
Jordyn Moore
Ryan King
Laker Gonzales
Beckett DeBerry
Wren Carr
Mia Venzor

Hale Center
Sudan
Hale Center
Olton
Smyer
Sudan



4th Grade Ready Writing

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

Name School
Laykin Parkey
Payton Funke
Bailee Synatschk
Kaydence Healy
Sadie Riedel
Makayla Mosley

Olton
Smyer
Olton
Hale Center
Smyer
Smyer



5th Grade Ready Writing

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

Name School
Adrianna Zermeno
Lynnlee Brashear
Priscya Jimenez
Jenna Sanchez
Faith Rampy
Gavin Buchanan

Olton
Sudan
Hale Center
Sudan
Smyer
Smyer



5th Grade Maps, Graphs, & Charts

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

Name School
Kyndal Province
Gavin Buchanan
Evelyn Meredith
Berklei Magby
Jaibren Coleman
Malakii Stevens

Sudan
Smyer
Olton
Sudan
Olton
Smyer



6th Grade Maps, Graphs, & Charts

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

Name School
Julian Salas
Nick Carter
Charleigh Galey
Ervin Neufeld
Cooper Gonzales
Jeslyn Gonzalez

Sudan
Sudan
Smyer
Sudan
Sudan
Olton



6th Grade Maps, Graphs, & Charts Team Placings

1.
2.
3.

School

Sudan
Olton
Smyer



7th Grade Maps, Graphs, & Charts

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

Name School
Addison Corder
Jacelyn Acevedo
Harper Pratt
Emie Neufeld
Ted White
Jett Beene

Smyer
Sudan
Sudan
Sudan
Smyer
Smyer



7th Grade Maps, Graphs, & Charts Team Placings

1.
2.
3.

School

Sudan
Smyer
Olton



8th Grade Maps, Graphs, & Charts

1.
1.
3.
4.
5.
6.

Name School
Wyatt Francis
Andres Melendez
Kellen Meredith
Boston Goen
Will Armstrong
Selena Limon

Olton (tie)
Sudan (tie)
Olton
Sudan
Sudan
Sudan



8th Grade Maps, Graphs, & Charts Team Placings

1.
2.
3.

School

Sudan
Olton
Smyer



7th Grade Calculator Team Placings

1.
2.
3.

School
Smyer
Sudan
Hale Center



6th Grade Chess Team Placings 

1.
2.
3.

School

Smyer
Sudan
Hale Center



2nd Grade Chess

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

Name School
Cinch Black
Rhett Johnson
Reeslyn Riney
Mason Kerby
Juanita McGowen JJ
Logan Masek

Sudan
Sudan
Olton
Sudan
Smyer
Smyer



3rd Grade Chess

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

Name School
Ryan King
Jack Martinez
Harrison St. Clair
Mark Coleman
Tim Struve
Emma Rodriguez

Sudan
Smyer
Smyer
Olton
Olton
Smyer



4th Grade Chess

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

Name School
Abel Silvas
Tom Olivares
Addison Moore
Gatlin Bolen
Ramon Rodriguez
Zayden Mitchell

Olton
Sudan
Smyer
Smyer
Sudan
Smyer



5th Grade Chess

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

Name School
Austyn Taylor
Jayvian Orozco
Eli Patterson
Hudson Heiton
Jack Reese
Rhett Stracener

Smyer
Olton
Hale Center
Sudan
Sudan
Smyer



6th Grade Chess

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

Name School
Liam St. Clair
Frankie Rodriguez
Albert Paiz
Colin Black
Aaliyah Rodriguez
Journey Edens

Smyer
Smyer
Hale Center
Sudan 
Sudan
Sudab



8th Grade Chess

1.
2.
3.
4.
4.
6.

Name School
Caden Edens
Raymond Fleming
Dakota Garcia
Andres Melendez
William Wallace
Noah Jimenez 

Sudan
Olton
Olton
Sudan
Sudan
Hale Center



4th Grade Number Sense

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

Name School
Brayden Poindexter
Juliyana Woods
Jeremiah Lopez
Jaxen Locken
Ariana Cisneros
Gatlin Bolen

Hale Center
Hale Center
Hale Center
Smyer
Olton
Smyer



7th Grade Modern Oratory

1.
2.
3.
4.
4.
6.

Name School
Kyndal Wilson
Nikka Silbas
Ava Foster
Sophie Perez
Bostyn Hodges
Ben Griffin

Sudan
Sudan
Sudan
Smyer 
Smyer
Smyer

modern



8th Grade Modern Oratory

1.
2.
3.
4.
4.
6.

Name School
Alissa Montes
Lupita Toscano
Caden Edens
Devin Wade
Emily Galica
Miles Ledbetter

Sudan
Sudan
Sudan
Smyer
Smyer
Sudan



7th Grade Calculator Apps

1.
2.
3.
4.
4.
6.

Name School
Kyndal Wilson
Eden Bracker
Sophie Perez
Bostyn Hodges
Ernie Neufield
Jacelyn Acevedo

Sudan
Smyer
Smyer
Smyer
Sudan
Sudan 



8th Grade Calculator Apps

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

Name School
Caden Edens
Dakota Garcia
Rylan Poage
Josiah Rodriguez
Titus Carr
Genesis Montalvo

Sudan
Olton
Smyer
Hale Center
Smyer
Olton



8th Grade Calculator Apps Team Placings

1.
2. Olton
3. Hale Center

Smyer



Music Memory 6th Grade
Name School

1.Emily Estrada Olton
2.Blaine Jimenez (tie) Olton
2.Xavier Nieto (tie) Sudan
4.Dominic Montemayor (tie) Olton
4.Maverick Morphis (tie) Olton
4.Cooper Gonzales (tie) Sudan
4.Rylie Nieto (tie) Sudan
4.Haylie Soliz (tie) Sudan



Music Memory 6th Grade Team Placings

1. Olton
2. Sudan



Music Memory 7th Grade
Name

1.Julian Salas          Sudan    
2.Lillian Rodriguez Sudan
3.Aaliyah Rodriguez Sudan
4.Max Moore     Smyer
5.Aaliyah Brown  (tie) Smyer
5.Kylie Juarez (tie) Hale Center
5.Jeremiah Guerrero (tie) Hale Center



Music Memory 7th Grade Team Placings

1. Sudan 
2. Smyer
3. Hale Center



Music Memory 8th Grade
Name

1. Bodhi Bartels (tie) Smyer
1.  William Wallace (tie) Sudan
3.  Kellen Meredith Olton
4.  Kathryn Brown Smyer
5.  Angel Gutierrez (tie) Olton
5.  Lupita Toscana (tie) Sudan



Music Memory 8th Grade Team Placings

1.  Smyer
2.  Sudan
3.  Olton



2nd Grade Story Telling 

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

Name School
Kinley Provence
Sterling Sowder
Carter Sholz
Levi Gonzales
Natalie Beanes
Gracie Jo Newsom

Sudan
Sudan
Hale Center
Hale Center
Hale Center
Olton



3rd Grade Oral Reading 

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

Name School
Olivia McCasland
Wren Carr
Dailee DeBerry
Sawyer Bridges
Kambry Cowan
Daizie Luna

Olton
Smyer
Olton
Olton
Smyer
Hale Center



4th Grade Oral Reading 

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

Name School
Isabella Saenz
Lucy Carrol
Holt Griffin
Matti Sowder
Cayt Redman
Molly Wheeler

Olton
Olton
Smyer
Sudan
Sudan
Smyer



5th Grade Oral Reading 

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

Name School
Austin Tyler
James Moore
Kyndal Provence
Blakely Francis
Pailyn Willoughby
Kaydence Womack

Smyer
Hale Center
Sudan
Olton
Sudan
Smyer



4th Art Smart

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

Name School
Isabella Saenz
Kaydence Healy
Ella Rejino
Abril Avendano
Juliyana Woods
Allison Rincon

Olton
Hale Center
Olton
Olton
Hale Center
Hale Center



6th Grade Calculator Apps

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

Name School
Frankie Rodriguez
Tobias Neufeld
Ervin Neufeld
Alejando Natal
Journey Edens
Liam St. Clair

Smyer
Sudan
Sudan
Hale Center
Sudan
Smyer



6th Grade Calculator Apps Team Placings

1.
2.
3.

Smyer
Sudan
Hale Center



6th Grade Modern Oratory

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

Name School
Cooper Gonzales
Dianely Delgado
Journey Edens
Wade Eastlyn
Moses Saucedo
Isabella Demma

Sudan
Sudan
Sudan
Smyer
Hale Center 
Smyer



7th Grade Chess

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

Name School
Cori Bustamante
Jett Beene
Rylee Cooper
Nicholi Holguin
London Valdez
Olivia Gomez

Sudan
Smyer
Smyer
Olton
Sudan
Hale Center



7th Grade Chess Team Placings

1.
2.
3.

Smyer
Sudan
Olton



8th Grade Science

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

Name School
Kellen Meredith
Iyleen Guerrero
Caden Edens
Raymond Fleming
Elyse McCasland
Bruce Campbell

Olton
Olton
Sudan
Olton
Olton
Smyer



8th Grade Science Team Placings

1.
2.
3.

Olton
Sudan
Smyer



5th Grade Dictionary 

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

Name School
Faith Rampy
Austyn Tyler
Malakii Stevens
Ayden Rojas
Zylie Sanders
Berkli Magby

Smyer
Smyer
Smyer
Olton
Sudan
Sudan



3rd Grade Story Telling 

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

Name School
Lily Thompson
Tim Struve
Brekken Thrasher
Miriam Magallan
Hannah Nelson
Presley Nock

Sudan
Olton
Hale Center
Hale Center
Olton
Smyer



2nd Grade Oral Reading

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

Name School
Kasidee Cannon
Sterling Sowder
Kinley Provence
Emery Lloyd
Bryson Funke
Reeslyn Riney

Sudan
Sudan
Sudan
Sudan
Smyer
Olton



3rd Grade Music Memory

1.
2.
2.
4.
5.
6.

Name School
Tim Struve
Annabella Ventura
Olivia McCasland
Emma Allcorn
Peyton Riley
Barret Oliver

Olton
Olton
Olton
Olton
Sudan
Olton



4th Grade Music Memory

1.
2.
2.
4.
5.
6.

Name School
Arianna Cisneros
Ella Rejino
Isabella Perez
Aubrey Morgan
Ramon Rodriguez
Shelby Morrison

Olton
Olton
Olton
Smyer
Sudan
Smyer



5th Grade Number Sense

1.
2.
2.
4.
5.
6.

Name School
Eli Patterson
Kyndal Provence
Lynlee Brasher
Briella Williams
Elijah Gonzales
Jaibren Coleman

Hale Center
Sudan
Sudan
Sudan
Olton
Olton



3rd Grade Music Memory

1.
2.
2.
4.
5.
6.

Name School
Tim Struve
Annabella Ventura
Olivia McCasland 
Peyton Riley
Krislyn Lomas
Kambry Cowan

Olton
Olton
Olton
Sudan
Sudan
Smyer



8th Grade Math

1.
2.
2.
4.
5.
6.

Name School
Caden Edens 
Andres Melendez
Ellie Nelson
Rylan Poage
Dakota Garcia
Makayla Pittman

Sudan
Sudan
Smyer
Smyer
Olton
Smyer



5th Grade Art 

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

Name School
Dawsyn DeBerry
Aliya Lejia
Brooklyn DeBerry
Blakely Francis
Mia Reyes
Jimena Garcia

Olton
Hale Center
Olton
Olton
Olton
Sudan



5th Grade Listening Skills

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

Name School
Brooklyn DeBerry
Evelyn Alvarado
Elijah Mitchell
Lucian Bartels
Jazmyn Ortiz
Briella Williams

Olton
Olton
Smyer
Smyer
Smyer
Sudan



6th Grade Math

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

Name School
Jesse Gonzales
Ervin Neufeld
Tobias Neufeld
Julian Salas
Liam St. Clair
Angelique Gomez

Smyer
Sudan
Sudan
Sudan
Smyer
Smyer



7th Grade Science

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

Name School
Lillian Rodriguez
Wesson Dwyer
Jett Beene
Weston Brashear
Kevin Tarango
Ernie Neufeld

Smyer
Sudan
Smyer
Sudan
Sudan
Sudan



7th Grade Science Team Placings

1.
2.
3.

Smyer
Sudan
Olton



5th Grade Music Memory

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

Name School
Brooklyn DeBerry
Evelyn Alvarado
Dawsyn DeBerry
Skyler Morrison
Rhett Stracener
Gavin Harris

Olton
Olton
Olton
Smyer
Smyer
Sudan



7th Grade Math

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

Name School
Ava Corder
Case Stone
Bostyn Russell
Addison Corder
Ben Griffin
Sophie Perez

Sudan
Sudan
Smyer
Smyer
Smyer
Smyer



5th Grade Music Memory Team Placings

1.
2.
3.

Name

Olton
Smyer
Sudan



7th Grade Math Team Placings

1.
2.

Name

Sudan
Smyer



5th Grade Number Sense

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

Name School
Eli Patterson
Kyndal Provence
Lynlee Brasher
Briella Williams
Elijah Gonzalas
Jaibrien Coleman

Hale Center
Sudan
Sudan
Sudan
Olton
Olton



6th Grade Science

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

Name School
Julian Salas
Max Cortez
Dominic Montemayor
Ervin Neufeld
Frankie Ramirez
Wade Eastlyn

Sudan
Hale Center
Olton
Sudan
Smyer
Smyer



6th Grade Science Team Placings

1.
2.
3.

Name

Sudan
Smyer
Olton



8th Grade Math Team Placings

1.
2.
3.

Name

Sudan
Smyer
Olton



7th Grade Social Studies

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

Name School
Jett Beene
Vanessa Pavon
Kevin Tarango
Nikka Silbas
Miguel Ramirez
Kyndal Wilson

Smyer
Sudan
Sudan
Sudan
Smyer
Sudan



7th Grade Oral Reading 

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

Name School
Ben Griffin
Aiden Flores
Kyndal Wilson
Eden Braker
Rylan Willoughby
Aron Albert

Smyer
Sudan
Sudan
Smyer
Sudan
Smyer



6th Grade Oral Reading 

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

Name School
Arymar Calderon
Dianley Delgado
Ava Van de Pol
Payton Thronton
Cooper Gonzales
Angelique Gomez

Smyer
Sudan
Sudan
Smyer
Sudan
Smyer



8th Grade Oral Reading 

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

Name School
Alissa Montes
Makayla Pittman
Noemi Rodriguez
Nalleli Rodriguez
Emma Von Berg
Anneke Van de Pol

Sudan
Smyer
Sudan
Sudan
Smyer
Sudan



6th Grade Impromptu Speaking

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

Name School
Moses Saucedo
Julian Salas
Anthony Trendon
Jaece Ford
Payton Thornton
Josh Magallan

Hale Center
Sudan
Smyer
Hale Center
Smyer
Hale Center



6th Grade Social Studies

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

Name School
Julian Salas
Cooper Gonzales
Christopher Ruiz
Nick Carter
Matthew Saucedo
Maximus Cortez

Sudan
Sudan
Olton
Sudan
Hale Center
Hale Center



8th Grade Impromptu Speaking

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

Name School
Caden Eden
Lupita Toscano
Daniel Paredes
Anneke Van de Pol
Iyleen Guerrero
Kaleigh Guzman

Sudan
Sudan
Smyer
Sudan
Olton
Hale Center



7th Grade Impromptu Speaking

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

Name School
Anahi Longoria
Aiden Flores
Emily Galica
Zeke Flores
Dustin Gray
Zoe Ortiz

Hale Center
Sudan
Smyer
Hale Center
Sudan 
Hale Center



8th Social Studies 

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
5.

Name School
Caden Eden
Bruce Campbell
Ella Azam
Ellie Nelson
Taryn Smith
Devin Williams

Sudan
Smyer
Olton
Smyer
Olton
Smyer



6th Dictionary Skills

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
5.

Name School
Julian Salas
Wade Eastlyn
Ervin Neufeld
Journey Edens
Angelique Gomez
Aaliyah Rodriguez

Sudan
Smyer
Sudan
Sudan
Smyer
Sudan



6th Dictionary Skills

1.
1.
3.
4.
5.
6.

Name School
Andres Melendez
Hayden Provence
Dakota Garcia
Rylan Poage
Dylan Provence
Makayla Pittman

Sudan
Sudan
Olton
Smyer
Sudan
Smyer



8th Listening Skills

1.
1.
3.
4.
5.
6.

Name School
Andres Melendez
Wyatt Francis
Rylan Poage
Hayden Provence
Caleb Mitchell
Noemi Rodriguez

Sudan
Olton 
Smyer
Sudan 
Smyer 
Sudan



6th Art Smart

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

Name School
Yolanda Neufeld
Gracelyn Gonzales
Isabella Demma 
Alejandro Natal
Christian Goertzen
Carly Stone

Sudan
Smyer
Smyer
Hale Center
Sudan
Sudan



7th Art Smart

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

Name School
Miguel Ramirez
Bostyn Hodges
Aaliyah Brown
Addison Rogers
Ava Corder
Haven Grant

Smyer
Smyer
Smyer
Sudan
Sudan 
Smyer



8th Art Smart

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

Name School
Diana Olvera
Natalie Carillo
Taryn Smith
Ellie Nelson
Eduardo Tinajero
Bruce Campbell

Hale Center
Hale Center
Olton 
Smyer
Sudan
Smyer



7th Listening Skills

1.
2.
2.
4.
4.
6.
6.

Name School
Nikka Silbas
Rocio Chavez 
Reno Smith
Wesson Dwyer
Rylan Willoughby
Rylee Cooper
Ben Griffen 

Sudan
Olton
Sudan 
Sudan 
Sudan 
Smyer
Smyer



7th Dictionary Skills

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

Name School
Nikka Silvas
Rocio Chavez
Reno Smith
Wesson Dwyer
Rylan Willoughby
Rylee Cooper
Ben Griffin 

Sudan
Olton
Sudan
Sudan
Sudan
Smyer
Smyer



7th Grade Social Studies Team Placings

1.
2.
3.

Sudan
Smyer
Hale Center



6th Grade Art Smart Team Placings

1.
2.
3.

Sudan
Smyer
Hale Center



7th Grade Art Smart Team Placings

1.
2.
3.

Smyer
Sudan
Olton



8th Grade Art Smart Team Placings

1.
2.
3.

Hale Center
Smyer
Sudan



8th Grade Social Studies Team Placings

1.
2.
3.

Smyer
Sudan
Olton



6th Grade Dictionary Skills Team Placings

1.
2.
3.

Sudan
Smyer
Olton



6th Social Studies Team Placings

1.
2.
3.

Sudan
Hale Center
Smyer



7th Dictionary Skills Team Placings

1.
2.
3.

Sudan
Olton
Smyer



8th Dictionary Skills Team Placings

1.
2.
3.

Sudan
Olton
Smyer



6th Listening Skills Team Placings

1.
2.
3.

Sudan
Smyer
Olton



7th Listening Skills Team Placings

1.
2.
3.

Sudan
Olton
Smyer



8th Listening Skills Team Placings

1.
2.
3.

Sudan
Smyer
Olton


